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Saint Vincent de Paul Primary School 
167A Ligoniel Road 
BELFAST 
BT14 8 DP 

School Holidays 2022-2023 

 
 

New Term Starts Tuesday 30th August/Wednesday 31st August 

Half Day (NO SCHOOL DINNERS) 

1st – 2nd September 

(School dinners available) 

*School Development Day  Friday 14th October 

Halloween Mid Term Break Monday 31st October-Friday 4th November 

(5 Days) 

*School Development Day Friday 9th December 2022 

Christmas Holidays Thursday 22nd December-Tuesday 3rd January 

2023  

School finishes at 11.00am on Wednesday  

21st December 

New Term starts Wednesday 4th January 2023 

Normal School Day 

Half Term Holiday Monday 13th February-Friday 17th February 

2023 (5 days) 

St Patrick’s Day Holiday Friday 17th March 

Easter Holidays Friday 7th April-Friday 14th April 2023 

School finishes at 12.00 on Thursday 06th April 

New Term begins Monday 17th April 2023 

May Bank Holiday Monday 1st May 

Additional May Bank Holiday Monday 8th May 

May Bank Holiday/Mid Term Thursday 25th May – Wednesday 31st May 2023  

School reopens Thursday 1st June 2023 

Last Day of Term Friday 30th June 2023 

School finishes at 12.00 

 

Please note *School Development days may be subject to change. 

PLEASE USE THE WEEKS IN OCTOBER AND FEBRUARY TO AVAIL OF FAMILY 

HOLIDAYS. 
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